From concept to completion, choose a reliable cable
partner with over 100 years of experience. Trust
Eupen to provide a headache free deployment.
Elliptical Waveguides
Connectors, Tools, and Accessories
Premium, High Performing, and Durable Waveguide Cable
Eupen Cable supplies premium waveguides and
accessories for microwave transmission lines. The

8.5 GHz to 11.7 GHz90
2. Coax Interference
Part Number Codes
8
*63 code used for high end of the EU52 frequency range.
For applications below 5.6 GHz, contact customer service.
5.6 GHz to 7.125 GHz63*
8.5 GHz to 11.7 GHz90
Twist Flex is available for frequencies ranging from 5.6 GHz to 11.7 GHz
with multiple �ange variations. Please refer to the code below for part numbers.
Example: TF2463GG – 24" Twist Flex for EU63 (5.6 to 7.125) GHz
with a CPR137G on �rst end and a CPR137G on the second end.
Elliptical Waveguide Components
Twist Flex
TF 24 63 G G
1. 2. 3. 4.
UG Cover Style
UG Choke Style
CO
CH
 UG Cover with O-ring
CPR Style with Groove
CPR Style without Groove
CG
G
F
3. Flange 1
UG Cover Style
UG Choke Style
CO
CH
 UG Cover with O-ring
CPR Style with Groove
CPR Style without Groove
CG
G
F
4. Flange 2
1. Length (in.)
Most common lengths: 24, 36. Other lengths available
upon request.
2. WG Size (frequency)
Part Number Codes
9
*63 code used for high end of the EU52 frequency range.
For applications below 5.6 GHz, contact customer service.
Elliptical Waveguide Components
Pressure Window
PW90FF90PW63FF137
Pressure window for CPR137 Flange.
Pressure Window Options
Technical Data
Flange Interface
Pressure, Max
CPR137
15 psig
5.000 GHz
7.125 GHz
1.10
Electrical Data
Frequency, Min
Frequency, Max
VSWR, Max
Mechanical Data
Material
Product Weight
Package Quantity
Flange
Window
Gasket
0.13 lbs
1
Brass
Mylar
Rubber
Pressure window for CPR90 Flange.
Technical Data
Flange Interface
Pressure, Max
CPR90
15 psig
10.2 GHz
11.6 GHz
1.10
Electrical Data
Frequency, Min
Frequency, Max
VSWR, Max
Mechanical Data
Material
Product Weight
Package Quantity
Flange
Window
Gasket
0.12 lbs
1
Brass